RFQ #16-01 & 16-02

Continuing Services Contract
Shorlist and presentation schedule

Firm

STA

RAI

BREAK

FW

LPF

LUNCH BREAK
WMB

P&C

BREAK

Deliberation/scoring

July 14, 2016
#16-01 AE Services
Assigned
Score Time
4.25 8:00-9:00A
4.18 9:00-10:00A
10:00-10:15A
4.10 10:15-11:15a
4.07 11:15-12:15
11:15-1:15P
4.03 1:15p-2:15p
3.99 2:15-3:15p
3:15-3:30P

3:30-5:00p

Room
Location
WMS-124
WMS-101

WMS-124
WMS-101

WMS-124
WMS-101

WMS-124

July 21, 2015
#16-02 CM Services
Assigned
Firm Score Time
ADM 4.29 8:00-9:00A
HCI 4.26 9:00-10:0A
BREAK 10:00-10:15A
BBC 3.95 10:15-11:15A
NDC 3.92 11:15-12:15
LUNCH BREAK 11:15-1:15P
VBB 3.88 1:15p-2:15P
EWS 3.88 2:15-3:15P
ADJOURN
July 22, 2015
#16-02 CM Services
Assigned
Firm Score Time
SCl 3.84 8:00-9:00A
MCM 3.74 9:00-10:00A
BREAK 10:00-10:15A
Deliberation/scoring  10:15-12:15P

Subject to change, please review website for the latest schedule

assembled by: G. Urbano & M. Lillquist
date: 06/29/16

Room
Location
WMS-124
WMS-101

WMS-124
WMS-101

WMS-124
WMS-101

Room
Location
WMS-124
WMS-101

WMS-124




